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Facade luminaire Maytoni Wall Street 2 x GU10 black GU10 IP54
Product code 19700

Warranty
Brand
Socket

Protection class

Length
Width

Height
Weight

Package weight

Casing colour

Casing material

2 years
Maytoni
GU10
IP54
65.0mm
205.0mm
67.0mm
6609
7109
black
aluminum

Operation temperature -40...+50°C°C
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